FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

Labour Day Haggle & NTP's 9 & 17

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report
Mon, 28 Oct 2024

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes

NTP #9
NTP #17

5251704
5252010

M  Clapham, Samuel
M  Russell, Kyle

$20.00 (club credit)
$20.00 (club credit)

Division: Overall
Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford
6th Stableford
7th Stableford
8th Stableford
9th Stableford
10th Stableford
11th Stableford
12th Stableford
13th Stableford
14th Stableford

5251195
5253418

5253728
5250691
5252256
5253418
5252733
5252582
5253727
5252760
5252066
5250806
5252010
5253737
5253206
5250651

Report produced: 3/12/2024 15:46:39

M  Price, Steve

M  Pettersson, Darren

Morgan, Brad
White, Wayne
Turner, Jeremy

Gavegan, Paul
Ruawai, Gaynor
King, Paraire
Morris, Ray
McCabe, Adrian
Clapham, Kevin
Russell, Kyle
Riri, Jade
Neilson, Samuel
Wiseman, Grant

LT TZLTZLZTZLZTsEELEL

Pettersson, Darren

1119 1 1
g1 1 1

28.3 (26) 1 4
12.0 (10) 1 38
9.4 (7) 1 37
8.1(6) 1 37
10.8 (9) 1 36
21.4 (21) 1 36
21.3 (19) 1 36
15.3 (13) 1 35
14.9 (13) 1 35
10.6 (9) 1 34
7.2 (5) 1 34
27.6 (26) 1 34
14.9 (13) 1 34
11.1(9) 1 34

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

$25.00 (club credit)
$20.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
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